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Empotrable plano de acero plano sin bisel ni nervios de cierre para mueble o sobrepuerta.
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ACABADO

BLANCO
NEGRO
CROMO
PLATA
B. ORO
N/MATE

REF.

URB
URN
URC
URT
URD
URS

P.V.P.

5,80 €
5,80 €
8,70 €
8,70 €
9,65 €
9,20 €

|||—

P
20

05
>
m

GY 6,35

|QRCBCS'

LED

MAX.
50 w

NEE=

e




